DUATHLON DI PESARO GARA

FLIPPER TRIATHLON ASD

Ordine di partenza

OPEN

PROMOZIONALE

3 Aprile

2022 PESARO (PS)

PAVOLUCCI GIORGIO
PAGANELLI LORENZO
D'ANGELI FEDERICO
MISSON NICOLA
BIAGIOTTI ALESSIO
COLOMBO SIMONE

D'ORO DAVIDE

HASCA CONSTANTIN
MARETTI PIERO
BOSCAGLIA ROBERTO
CASALI JOHNNY
LUNEDEI DAVIDE
SCELSI ALESSANDRO
BARDUCCI ANDREA
DAVERIO MATTEO

DE BERARDIS ALESSANDRO
GASPARETTI FRANCESCO
GASPERONI EMMANUEL
GENNARELLI ACHILLE
LAMBERTINI ALESSANDRO
NOTARNICOLA GIUSEPPE
PRIORI MASSIMILIANO
ZANNI ANDREA

CASALE ENZO
FARINELLI SIMONE
PACINI DIMITRI

BAGNI STEFANO
PAZZAGLINI EUGENIO
RENZO GIANCARLO
RUBINO CARLO
PERGOLA MIRELLA
PACINI VERONICA
SONZOGNI ELEONORA
MITTIGA STEFANIA
LOTTO FRANCESCA

Punti Societa'
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T.D. RIMINI
FLIPPER TRIATHLON
DOLOTEAM

ASD TRIATHLON LIGNAN
TRI EVOLUTION
TRIATHLON MOB

VIS CORTONA WEBKORNE
F.I.TRI.

FAENZA TRIATHLON
TRIIRON

T.D. RIMINI

T.D. RIMINI
TRITALY ASD

T.D. RIMINI
FLIPPER TRIATHLON
PASSO CAPPONI
FLIPPER TRIATHLON
SMR TRIATHLON
TRITALY ASD

DINAMO TRIATHLON
TERAMO TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MOB

TTR

F.I.TRI.

FLIPPER TRIATHLON
PESARO TRIATHLON
AVIA PERVIA

T.D. RIMINI

ASD JANULA SPORT
ASD LIFE TRIATHLON
SBR 3ATHLON
CESENA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON TREVIGLIO
MOLINARI TRI COMO
SBR 3ATHLON

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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0002671
0113713
0112602
0126816
0091513
0121135
0126650
SENZA

0127076
0116564
0074570
0126943
0092672
0127182
0075386
0126734
0127803
0113319
0095705
0126310
0117821
0127840
0080690
SENZA

0127716
0101358
0127487
0127465
0086293
0109247
0108464
0121613
0127198
0119092
0120867






